
"

"

"

"

C
LIN

T
O

N
C

O
U

N
T

Y
W

A
S

H
IN

G
T

O
N

C
O

U
N

T
Y

Sipple
Slough

Kas kaskia River

E
lkhorn

Creek

Kaskaskia Rive
r

Kaskas
ki

a
R

iv
er

Elkhorn Creek

K aska
sk

ia
R

iv
er

Kaskaskia Riv e r

¬«160

¬«160

W I T
TE

N
BE

RG
RD

N
O

R
TH

 E
LK

H
O

R
N

ST

WEST LOCUST ST

MUD LAKE RD

SO
U

TH
KI

N
YO

N
R

D

M
ILL R

DOAK

BR
O

C
KS

C
H

M
ID

T 
R

D

NIGHTINGALE RD

PE
N

SO
N

EA
U

 R
D

WHITE CHURCH RD

EL
KH

O
R

N
 R

D

ELM

RIVER RD

EAST
LOCUST ST

W. CHURCH ST

N
O

R
TH

M
IL

L
ST

CH 6

STUMPTOWN RD

SWAN RD

C
AT

TL
E 

PE
N

 R
D

C
AT

TL
E 

PE
N

 R
D

SWALLOWRD

KI
N

YO
N

R
D

SPOOK RD

H
AL

FM
O

O
N

R
D

W
IL

D
 T

U
R

KE
Y 

R
D

NIGHTINGALE RD

PR
AI

R
IE

 R
D

H
ER

O
N

 R
D

GROUSE RD

STUFFISHOAK RD

KLASING SCHOOL RD

Sipple
Slough
Woods

VENEDY

")6 ")6 ")6

")12

")12

")12

")6 ")6 ")6

2

1 6

61

2

7
12

11

11

10

15

18

13

14

16

15

14
15

17

16

17

19
24

23

22
21

19

20

20

21

20

19

20

30

25

25

26
27

28

30

30

29

31
36

35

3433

32

36 31

1
6

2
3451 6

Clear Lake

Muddy Lake

Calamus Lake

Queens Lake

Swan Lake

Hospital Lake

Halfmoon
Lake

Venedy
Station

66
3,

00
0

66
1,

00
0

65
9,

00
0

65
7,

00
0

65
5,

00
0

65
3,

00
0

65
1,

00
0

64
9,

00
0

64
7,

00
0

64
5,

00
0

64
3,

00
0

64
1,

00
0

63
9,

00
0

63
7,

00
0

63
5,

00
0

63
3,

00
0

63
1,

00
0

62
9,

00
0

62
7,

00
0

66
3,

00
0

66
1,

00
0

65
9,

00
0

65
7,

00
0

65
5,

00
0

65
3,

00
0

65
1,

00
0

64
9,

00
0

64
7,

00
0

64
5,

00
0

64
3,

00
0

64
1,

00
0

63
9,

00
0

63
7,

00
0

63
5,

00
0

63
3,

00
0

63
1,

00
0

62
9,

00
0

62
7,

00
0

2,463,0002,461,0002,459,0002,457,0002,455,0002,453,0002,451,0002,449,0002,447,0002,445,0002,443,0002,441,0002,439,0002,437,0002,435,0002,433,0002,431,0002,429,0002,427,000

2,463,0002,461,0002,459,0002,457,0002,455,0002,453,0002,451,0002,449,0002,447,0002,445,0002,443,0002,441,0002,439,0002,437,0002,435,0002,433,0002,431,0002,429,0002,427,000

LOOKINGGLASS
TWP

ENGELMANN TWP

GERMANTOWN
TWP

OKAWVILLE TWP

MASCOUTAH TWP

VENEDY TWP

JOHANNISBURG
TWP

FAYETTEVILLE
TWP

PLUM HILL TWP

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

  Venedy Township
 Washington County

ILLINOIS
PREPARED BY THE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF PLANNING AND PROGRAMMING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

®

THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION’S MAPS USE DATA FROM EXTERNAL ELECTRONIC SOURCES THAT ARE NOT CONTROLLED BY
THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION. THE DEPARTMENT TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE VIEWS, CONTENT, OR ACCURACY FOR
ANY SUCH INFORMATION PROVIDED FROM SUCH EXTERNAL SOURCES. THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE
CONSTRUED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR SURVEY INSTRUMENT. THE MAPS AND DATA CONTAINED THEREIN ARE TO BE CONSTRUED “AS IS”
WITHOUT WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO WARRANTIES OF SUITABILITY TO A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE. ANY RELIANCE ON THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS AT THE USER’S OWN RISK. THE ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CAN NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR ANY DAMAGES
WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM LOSS OF USE, DATA, PROFITS, WHETHER IN AN ACTION OF CONTRACT, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHER ACTION,
ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION HEREIN PROVIDED.

Data Sources:

Illinois Department of Transportation
Illinois State Tollway Authority
Illinois Department of Natural Resources
Illinois Commerce Commission
Illinois Department of Revenue
Illinois State Geological Survey
Illinois State Police
United States Department of Agriculture
United State Department of Transportation
United States Geological Survey

General Highway Map   Venedy Township,  Washington County, ILLINOIS

Last Revised: 7/7/2023 11:46 AM

I n c o r p o r a t e d  C i t y  /  T o w n  /  V i l l a g e

W a t e r

S t r u c t u r e

I n t e r s t a t e ,  U S ,  S t a t e  R o u t e

C o u n t y  H i g h w a y  R o u t e

" U n i n c o r p o r a t e d  T o w n

 P a v e d  ( U n d i v i d e d )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( H i g h  T y p e )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( L o w  T y p e )

 G r a v e l  a n d  S t o n e

 S o i l  S u r f a c e

 A l l  O t h e r  R o a d s

S t a t e  B o u n d a r y

C o u n t y  B o u n d a r y

T o w n s  B o u n d a r y

M e r i d i a n  B a s e l i n e

S e c t i o n  L i n e

C i v i l  T o w n s h i p  o r  R o a d  D i s t r i c t

S u r v e y  T o w n s h i p

P a r k / W i l d l i f e  A r e a / F o r e s t

0 0.45 0.9 1.35 1.8 2.250.23
Miles

0 0.8 1.6 2.4 3.20.4
Kilometers

P o l y c o n i c  P r o j e c t i o n  5 , 0 0 0  f o o t  g r i d  b a s e d  o n  I l l i n o i s  S t a t e  P l a n e  C o o r d i n a t e s  ( W e s t  Z o n e )  a n d  g r i d  c o o r d i n a t e s  b a s e d  o n  W G S 8 4

Legend


